Pledge of Allegiance to the American Flag.

B. Roll Call.

2. CONSENT AGENDA

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SUBMITTAL OF A GRANT 

APPLICATION TO ADAMS COUNTY OPEN SPACE IN THE AMOUNT 

NOT TO EXCEED FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED DOLLARS 

($4,800.00), FOR THE HIGH SCHOOL SENIORS BEAUTIFICATION 

PROJECT IN ELMWOOD CEMETERY; AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER TO SIGN THE GRANT APPLICATION

ID-15-18A.

Resolution - AdCo 2-1-18 O.S. Grant - Mini-Grant (High School Seniors Beautification Project in Elmwood Cemetery) = 1-7-18.docAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SUBMITTAL OF A GRANT 

APPLICATION TO ADAMS COUNTY OPEN SPACE IN THE AMOUNT 

OF FIVE HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($550,000.00), FOR 

THE “DOWNTOWN PLAZA PARK – PHASE 1”; AND AUTHORIZING THE 

CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE GRANT APPLICATION

ID-16-18B.

Resolution - AdCo 2-1-18 O.S. Grant - Active Grant (Downtown Plaza Park-Phase 1) = 1-7-18.doc

Downtown Plaza Park Drawing #1.pdf

[...]

Downtown Plaza Park Drawing #2.pdf

Downtown Plaza Park Drawing #3.pdf

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SUBMITTAL OF A GRANT 

APPLICATION TO ADAMS COUNTY OPEN SPACE IN THE AMOUNT 

OF THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

DOLLARS ($327,600.00), FOR THE “COLORADO PARK 

ENHANCEMENT PROJECT”; AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER 

TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE GRANT APPLICATION

ID-17-18C.

ResolutionAttachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SIGNING OF A GRANT AGREEMENT 

WITH ADAMS COUNTY FOR THE AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED SIX 

HUNDRED SIXTY THOUSAND DOLLARS ($660,000.00), FOR THE 

“BJAA PARK IMPROVEMENTS PROJECT”; AND AUTHORIZING THE 

CITY’S MATCHING OBLIGATION OF FIVE HUNDRED FORTY 

THOUSAND DOLLARS ($540,000.00); AND AUTHORIZING THE CITY 

MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE GRANT AGREEMENT

ID-18-18D.

Resolution - AdCo 8-1-17 O.S. Grant - Active Grant Contract (BJAA Park Improvements Project) = 1-7-18.doc

color master plam

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, AUTHORIZING THE SIGNING OF A MINI-GRANT 

AGREEMENT WITH ADAMS COUNTY IN THE NOT TO EXCEED 

AMOUNT OF THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY 

DOLLARS ($3,270.00), FOR THE “BRIGHTON PARKS, OPEN SPACE, 

AND TRAILS MAP”; AUTHORIZING THE CITY’S MATCHING 

OBLIGATION THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY 

DOLLARS ($3,270.00); AUTHORIZING A 2018 BUDGET AMENDMENT; 

AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO SIGN AND EXECUTE THE 

MINI-GRANT AGREEMENT; AND SETTING FORTH OTHER DETAILS 

RELATED THERETO

ID-19-18E.

Resolution - AdCo 8-1-17 O.S. Grant - Mini-Grant Contract (Brighton Parks, O.S, & Trails Map) = 1-7-18.docAttachments: